GP DU PAY D'AIX

PURICARD
Pl. DOS. ucl ip
1 83 41630480363
2 85 41630480364
3 28 47600370523
4 24 42250340436
5 122 0000000000
6 84 41630480362
7 19 42250340215
8 14 41420150650
9 18 42250340216
10 30 47600370152
11 156 0000000000
12 121 0000000000
13 125 0000000000
14 23 42250340205
15 5 53130210519
16 98 0000000000
17 49 53130230085
18 137 8715572
19 46 41420050597
20 103 49760160450
21 147 41010050296
22 39 47590470374
23 95 53130850263
24 37 47590470368
25 43 41420050584
26 94 53130850328
27 21 42250340434
28 115 51812460488
29 63 42210850532
30 48 41420050287
31 12 41420150589
32 68 48771150102
33 130 0000000000
34 65 48771150194
35 132 0000000000
36 160 47020630228
37 157 0000000000
38 31 47600370521
39 45 41420050579
40 109 53060380092
41 11 41420150528
42 59 42210850530
43 129 0000000000
44 118 51820430411
45 113 51812460481
46 2 53130210242
47 15 41420150366
48 71 48771150211
49 142 A116018
50 110 53060380032
51 25 47600370231
52 81 41630480366
53 87 41630480360
54 22 42250340376
55 133 0000000000
56 70 48771150077
57 124 0000000000
58 82 41630480087
59 13 41420150551
60 10 41420150374
61 4 53130210156
62 9 41420150300
63 16 41420150767
64 77 53980220133
65 150 41010050254

LICENCE
10007214356
10010100007
10074996542
10076809230
10009780715
10014015975
10013348695
10013232703
10014916358
10008631970
10009713118
10011129823
10014403369
10009970873
10014802483
10013680216
10014461973
10014819560
10008685019
10010202360
10007174546
10015598691
10015694883
10015700543
10009570244
10015726209
10011236927
10004448947
10014277976
10027106329
10014624449
10026057012
10013915440
10010040187
10010971185
10023547136
10007174344
10011126991
10014776619
10016240814
10013252406
10014448334
10013362641
10013386283
10008960053
10014254334
10010084950
10007421995
10013788027
10015725094
10005875251
10009574789
10014593430
10013886037
10015919603
10015624458
10013787219
10009571052
10014158445
10015461780
10004520180
10011942704
10007253661
10015864938
10025835326

ETAT DE RESULTATS

NOM
CARISEY
GUICHARD
O'MAHONY
SEDLACEK
RADICE
LAUK
GARNIER
LIONNET
BRUNEL
HAVOT
HARAKAHVIAK
GALDOUNE
DI FELICE
SAUVAGE
GROLLEAU
RONEIL
AURIGNAC
BELLONI
MAOMA
MILLASSEAU
BUTTNER
VANDERMEERSCH

PRENOM
Clément
Mickael
Daragh
Vojtec
Raffaele
Karl Patrick
Matthieu
Aurélien
Alexys
Sébastien
Vladimir
AHMED
FRANCESCO
Paul
Quentin
Jules
Samy
Manuel
Silver
Guillaume
Simon

Emilien

NARBONNE ZUCCARELLI Axel

PALADE
DUMOURIER
MEHAGNOUL
MERIGNAT
POULHIES
RIGOLLOT
ROSIER
GUGLIELMI
MADORRE
VALSECCHI
BARROSO
BURCHIO
ZEHNICH
LOUICHE
LEPLINGARD
JARNET
BAZE
DEVERCHERE
LOUVET
DEBENEDETTI
GOUBERT
THOMAS
BRUN
PAPILLON
RACAULT
MAMMOLITI
COLLUCCINI
BACON
ALAPHILIPPE
ROGER
PFRIMMER
TAROZZI
PATOUX
CALZAFERRI
BONNET
JAMET
CHATELUS
CONVERSET
BOUCHARD
RAIBAUD
GERRITS
LEMLER

Thomas
Florian
MARC
Sofiane
Stéphane
Mathieu
Romain
Simon
Thibaut
MATTEO
Romain
FEDERICO
Dorian
Vincent
Antoine
Maxime
Robin
Valentin
Louis
DAVIDE
Jean
Adrien
Hugo
Lucas
Ronan
Simone
Nicolas
Romain
Bryan
Maxime
Arnaud
MANUELE
Jérémy
THOMAS
Pierre
Alexandre
Axel
Matthieu
Geoffrey
Jimmy
Ben

Tony

EQUIPE
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
CC NOGENT / OISE
: ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
: ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
: ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
CC NOGENT / OISE
:C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
: ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
AV.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
VC ROUEN 76
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
VC ROUEN 76
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
: ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
ALBI VELO SPORT
$.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
:C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
:C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
CC NOGENT / OISE
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
5.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
CA CASTELSARRASIN
ALBI VELO SPORT
AV.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
CC NOGENT / OISE
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
: ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
AV.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE
UC MONACO
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE

ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE

2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT

ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

2éme CAT
lere CAT

TEMPS

3:19:33
3:19:46
3:19:47
3:19:47
3:19:47
3:19:59
3:20:03
3:20:04
3:20:07
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:11
3:21:23
3:21:25
3:21:25
3:21:25
3:21:27
3:21:28
3:21:28
3:21:29
3:21:29
3:21:31
3:21:38
3:21:40
3:21:40
3:21:40

17/02/2018
138,000 km
ECARTS
41,493Km/h
0:00:13
0:00:14
0:00:14
0:00:14
0:00:26
0:00:30
0:00:31
0:00:34
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:38
0:01:50
0:01:52
0:01:52
0:01:52
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:56
0:01:58
0:02:05
0:02:07
0:02:07
0:02:07



66 29 47600370281
67 47 41420050294
68 116 51812460480
69 126 0000000000
70 102 49760160449
71 58 42210850525
72 72 48771150152
73 36 47590470371
74 38 47590470378
75 91 53130850228
76 3 53130210248
77 99 49760160453
78 27 47600370280
79 42 41420050113
80 88 41630480189
81 66 48771150202
82 76 53980220212
83 151 41010050435
84 62 42210850666

NON PARTANTS
53 53130230241
75 53980220299
90 53130850165

108 53830090694

112 53060380230

171 53130240037

172 53130240063

179 41070050194
NON CLASSES

1 53130210523
6 53130210134
7 53130210520
8 63970200057
17 42250340180
17 42250340180
20 42250340427
26 47600370093
32 47600370277
33 47590470377
34 47590470135
35 47590470370
40 47590470369
41 41420050593
44 41420050502
50 53130230243
51 53130230101
52 53130230029
54 53130230068
55 53130230249
56 53130230245
57 42210850217
60 42210850234
61 42210850035
64 42210850533
67 48771150214
69 48771150017
73 53980220300
74 53980220213
78 53980220305
79 53980220301
86 41630480329
89 53130850947
92 53130850272
93 53130850395
96 53130850255
97 0000000000
100 0000000000
101 0004976016

10007367334
10014061546
10012861574
10015395092
10015669221
10012343838
10015466228
10014919994
10007776653
10015287685
10014300309
10005784921
10008910139
10014775407
10011940781
10006735925
10014490164
10010164974
10015624559
180 ENGAGES

10026743385
10015724993
10014423375
10015901112
10026558378
10025728222
10026365489
10026570607

10006626902
10010956637
10013755388
10010163863
10013253618
10013253618
10025680631
10012412041
10003104889
10014276057
10009992802
10015597883
10014307379
10009352396
10026209178
10026470876
10013531480
10003042043
10015622842
10004451472
10006581735
10014775609
10008934589
10009498102
10014780558
10014165418
10013128225
10015412674
10016136740
10076683433
10074181439
10010039076
10015769453
10028052582
10063749693
10015698523
10009009967
10014917570
10015452686

PENVEN
RICHARD
SZEWE
CECCHINI
MACRON
GUILLONNET
VALETTE
HOUCKE

VAN HAVERBEKE
DELETTRE
CARAMEL
GUYOT
THEVENOT
CLARETON
THOMASSON
BILLON
FEELEY
ROCHAS
RICHARDOT

LEONIEN
CAVALLO
CADINU
MARTY
THOMAS
DIAZ
LAGO
LOPEZ

BONIFAZIO
MALDONADO
MEYER
SYLVESTRE
AUBERT
AUBERT
GAUTHIER
GARBET
LALOUETTE
DOURLENS
GAREZ
GOURGUECHON
WATRELOT
CHAMPOSSIN
FISCHER
CALDESAIGUES
CHAUVIN
KONSTANTINOV
PERNOT
PIOLINE

VERINI
DEBEAUMARCHE
PACOT
PELLEGRIN
SOUTON
GUILLAUME
PATAT
BILLYARD
BONNEFOIX
KARL

PAZOS

PEREIRA
BRUSTENGA MASAGUE
LE MESNAGER
MC DONALD
PORTAL
PICOUX

WARAS
ROUSSEL

Clément
Louis
Patrick
MARCO
Anthony
Adrien
Pierre
Killyan
Julien
Alexandre
Mathieu
Yann
Guillaume
Ugo
Nicolas
Alexandre
Daire
Rémy
Eugéne
172 PARTANTS

Alexandre
Luca
MAXIME
DAMIEN
NICOLAS
VALENTIN
LUCAS

Thomas

Leonardo
DYLAN
Robin
Yolan
Rémi
Rémi
Guillaume
Nicolas
Kévin
Charles Antoine
Raphaél
Baptiste
Jean Lou
Odrian
Frédéric
Robin
DIMITRI
Radoslav
NATHAN
Renaud
Raphaél
Nicolas
Alexandre
Mathieu
Julien
Loic
Clément
Jack
Edouard
Adam
Juan Jose
Florent
MARC
DAMIEN
thomas
JASON
Max
Corenthin

Hugo

CC NOGENT / OISE
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
ALBI VELO SPORT
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
VC ROUEN 76
5.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
AV.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
VC ROUEN 76
CC NOGENT / OISE
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
UC MONACO
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
$.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
UC MONACO
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
VS HYEROIS
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
M.SANTE CYCLISME
M.SANTE CYCLISME
U.C. ALBENASSIENNE

A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
. ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
. ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
. ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS MONTBELIA
CC NOGENT / OISE
CC NOGENT / OISE
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
UC MONACO
UC MONACO
UC MONACO
UC MONACO
/CCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLAS ROU
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC ROUEN 76
VC ROUEN 76
VC ROUEN 76

lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
ELITE
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT

lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT

3:21:40
3:22:12
3:23:51
3:24:18
3:24:18
3:24:18
3:24:18
3:24:18
3:24:18
3:24:18
3:24:22
3:24:22
3:26:21
3:26:56
3:27:01
3:27:14
3:33:07
3:33:07
3:33:07

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0:02:07
0:02:39
0:04:18
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:45
0:04:49
0:04:49
0:06:48
0:07:23
0:07:28
0:07:41
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:34



104
105
106
107
111
114
117
119
123
127
128
131
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
143
144
145
146
148
149
152
153
154
155
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
180
181
182

49760160155
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
53060380214
51812460482
51820430408
51823200061
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
8115697
812021G
849169N
8582007
853341E
865377E
41010050403
41010050385
41010050425
41010050414
41010050292
47020630487
47020630493
47020630483
47020630473
0000000000
44450830672
44450830654
44450830680
44450830671
44450830650
44450830469
44450830679
44450830653
0000000000
53130240067
53130240072
53130240068
53130240070
53130240069
41070050154
41070050245
41070050525
41070050527
41070050528

10014278784
10025684671
10025024869
10026355385
10012987876
10015123896
10013730332
10025968395
10012526219
10015084187
10015025482
10012590883
10015134206
10014407110
10014475010
10014478242
10009976331
10015157343
10015157444
10015722670
10010754452
10008622674
10013170964
10008672386
10013629692
10006891428
10004503713
10014180168
10015482190
10015814317
10013620501
10009487994
10014167640
10013394569
10027035294
10015452989
10014913631
10033450533
10009867106
0
10061770186
10026522208
10027615678
10055229962
10025740245
10024236745
10023510861
10026185738
10014190979
10009965722

NICOLAS
TRAVERT
COUTURET
GEHIN
NAVARRO
BUISSON
GABORIAUD
MATONTI
DE MORI
HUBER
CAPODICASA
CAZZOLA
BERTAINA
ZANNI
FERRARI
CALIPA
FINATTI
FRIGERIO
GIANNUZZI
NASTASI
PELLIS
ARNAUD
BRAVARD
FAUSSURIER
LAFAY
SAVICKAS
BODIOT
DUCROCQ
DUCROCQ
SOUFFLET
RICHARD
BATISTA
BOUCHER
KARBOWY
LE GALL
TOCAVEN
RONXIN
SZELAG
TOULOUSE
FAURE
BRESSAN
METGE
SUBILS
WHITMARSH
ZAMAGNA
CHEYTION
FILLAULT
MCVEY
MENDES
STALBERG

Théo
Anthony
Thomas
Lucas
THOMAS
Julien
Guillaume
Théo
MATTIA
NIKOLAS
FABRIZIO
DANIELE
MICHELE
SIMONE
Alessio
Loris
Davide
Stefano
Stefano
Daniel
Davide
Vincent
Antoine
Romain
Victor
Zydrunas
Alexis
Joris
Quentin
Guillaume
Valentin
Camille
Robin
Marcin
Tom
Fabien
Pierre
Gracjan
Nicolas
Marc
Dylan
THOMAS
JULIEN
George
Vincenzo
Antony
Anthony
CHARLIE
ANTHONY

Tair

VC ROUEN 76
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
ALBI VELO SPORT
CA CASTELSARRASIN
MONTAUBAN CYCLISME 82
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
BELTRAMI TSA - ARGON 18
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
TEAM ZHEROQUADRO
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME

“C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
“C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
“C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
“C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON
C VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSON

GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
M.SANTE CYCLISME
M.SANTE CYCLISME
M.SANTE CYCLISME
M.SANTE CYCLISME
M.SANTE CYCLISME
M.SANTE CYCLISME
U.C. ALBENASSIENNE
U.C. ALBENASSIENNE
U.C. ALBENASSIENNE
U.C. ALBENASSIENNE
U.C. ALBENASSIENNE

lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



